PULSE PATTERN GENERATORS/ERROR DETECTORS
2
For Development, Manufacturing and Inspection of Transmission Systems, Optical Modules and Logic Devices
DIGITAL DATA ANALYZER
MP1632C
50 MHz to 3.2 GHz
Core networks and computer networks are increasing rapidly as the

BIP correction: Available
OH editor: Available
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MP1632C Digital Data Analyzer
Standard accessories
Power cord (shielded): 1 pc
F0090 Fuse, 8 A: 2 pcs
Z0319A PS/2 mouse: 1 pc
Z0320 Input pen: 1 pc
Z0527 Recovery disk∗ 1: 1 set
Z0528 Application disk∗ 1: 1 set
Z0529 Remote sample disk∗ 1: 1 set
Z0396A Pen holder: 1 pc
W1859AE MP1632C operation manual: 1 copy
W1860AE MP1632C remote control operation manual: 1 copy
B0447B Dummy unit for EXTENSION: 1 pc
B0329D Front cover: 1 pc
Options
MP1632C-01 GPIB
MP1632C-02 Ethernet
MP1632C-03 3.2G internal synthesizer
Application software
MX163201A TEXT to MP1632A/C Pattern Conversion Software
MX163202A MP165X to MP1632A/C Pattern Conversion Software
MX163205A Q and Eye Analysis Software
MX163206A SDH/SONET Pattern Editor
Model/Order No. Name